
 
List of participants – Breakout Groups 

Group 1 
Ms Gbemisola Aisida Australia gbemisola.aisida@treasury.qld.gov.au 
Mr Tongny Son Cambodia tongnyson@gmail.com 
Mr Shashi Bhushan India sashi.bhushan@nic.in 
Mr Sunil Sharma India sunil.sharma@incometax.gov.in 
Ms Diana Rachmawati Indonesia diana.rachmawati@pajak.go.id 
Mr Keisuke Oshima Japan patd19830730@gmail.com 
Mr Nurzhan Talantbek Uulu Kyrgyzstan talantbekuulunurjan@gmail.com 
Ms Hninei Khaing Myanmar hnineitreasury@gmail.com 
Mr Nassief M. Limgas Philippines nash_cpa@yahoo.com 
Ms Fitriawaty Bte Abdul Hamid Singapore fitriawaty_abdul_hamid@iras.gov.sg 

Group 2 
Mr Te Panha Cambodia Tepanha@tax.gov.kh 
Ms Wang Ting China tinawangting@126.com 
Mr Alan Richardson Cook Islands alan.richardson@cookislands.gov.ck 
Mr Shraiy Suri India dddlzoi1-ed@gov.in 
Ms Kumiko Miura Japan jiumeizi0424@hotmail.com 
Ms Maythu Thukhaing Myanmar maythuthukhing13@gmail.com 
Mr Murtaza Siddiq Pakistan mksiddiq12@icloud.com 
Ms Amal Saad A. Alamri Saudi Arabia aalamri@gazt.gov.sa 
Mr Aloysius Khoon Singapore aloysius_khoon@iras.gov.sg 

Group 3 
Ms Ce Wang China wce@pbc.gov.cn 
Mr Subramaniyan Ganesh India ddkzszo-ed@gov.in 
Mr Anand Prakash India dditszo-ed@gov.in 
Mr Dani Rahmat Indonesia destinataris@gmail.com 
Mr Yuichi Takao Japan ytv_17_ytv_17@yahoo.co.jp 
Ms Soe San Ko Myanmar soesanko123@gmail.com 
Ms Wenona Vanderbilt Deiye Nauru wenonadee@gmail.com 
Ms Paulette A. Rodulfo Philippines pauletterodulfo@gmail.com 
Mr Tay Wen Jie Singapore tay_wen_jie@iras.gov.sg 
Mr Osama Omer Ali Mohammed Yemen osama.omar@fiu-ye.com 

Group 4 
Mr Nun Soravuth Cambodia nunsoravuth@gmail.com 
Ms Adi Salote Tutugalala Fiji tevitas@yahoo.com 
Mr Nitin Kumar Jaiman India nitin.jaiman@gov.in 
Mr Bhaskar Naidu Kondeti India bhaskar.kondeti@gov.in 
Mr Takahisa Takamura Japan callaway@live.jp 
Ms Moe Moe Lwin Myanmar shwemoer@gmail.com 
Ms Joni Edward Nauru joniratabwiy@gmail.com 
Mr Porma Y. Hadji Datu Philippines pormahadjidatu@gmail.com 
Ms Wei Ting Ten Singapore ten_wei_ting@iras.gov.sg 

 


